
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Margaux TERNON
CREF HF
Circuit : D-18
Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:16:27 (17'47"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Louise MATTART 0:41:29
2. Lola MOULIERE 0:47:39
3. Elvire PIERLOT 0:49:10

1. 223 00:11:57 878m 13'37"/km
2. 206 00:08:07 00:20:04 453m 17'55"/km
3. 194 00:02:35 00:22:39 174m 14'51"/km
4. 195 00:04:49 00:27:28 270m 17'50"/km
5. 219 00:06:43 00:34:11 422m 15'55"/km
6. 227 00:02:02 00:36:13 105m 19'22"/km
7. 228 00:02:32 00:38:45 204m 12'25"/km
8. 215 00:07:20 00:46:05 362m 20'15"/km
9. 239 00:06:51 00:52:56 398m 17'13"/km

10. 238 00:03:56 00:56:52 147m 26'45"/km
11. 236 00:04:54 01:01:46 198m 24'45"/km
12. 242 00:04:17 01:06:03 303m 14'08"/km
13. 222 00:09:15 01:15:18 155m 59'41"/km
14. 255 00:00:41 01:15:59 83m 8'14"/km
15. 999 00:00:28 01:16:27 101m 4'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5360
https://www.helga-o.com

